STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Certified Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Certified Distributions Released October 1, 2016

County 60 Owen

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 3,684,541 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 921,135 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 2,763,406
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
OWEN COUNTY 304,280 1,844,253 2,148,533
CLAY TOWNSHIP 3,747 19,776 23,523
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 2,376 12,542 14,918
HARRISON TOWNSHIP 1,053 5,552 6,605
JACKSON TOWNSHIP 1,594 8,414 10,008
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 2,063 10,887 12,950
JENNINGS TOWNSHIP 1,390 7,336 8,726
LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP 1,086 5,732 6,818
MARION TOWNSHIP 1,652 8,721 10,373
MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP 1,106 5,839 6,945
MORGAN TOWNSHIP 2,133 11,261 13,394
TAYLOR TOWNSHIP 1,383 7,302 8,685
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 6,677 35,244 41,921
WAYNE TOWNSHIP 2,166 11,435 13,601
GOSPORT CIVIL TOWN 6,047 31,919 37,966
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1,105,904

Economic
Development
Distribution

887,395
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15,308

10/13/2016



County 60 Owen

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 3,684,541 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 921,135 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 2,763,406

Unit
SPENCER CIVIL TOWN
SPENCER-OWEN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

CLOVERDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

SPENCER-OWEN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
CLAY-OWEN SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DIST
POLAND FIRE TERRITORY (JACKSON TOWNSHIP)

TOTAL:

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Certified Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Certified Distributions Released October 1, 2016

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1)
Distribution
80,778
351,083
91,629

54,590
0
4,302

921,135

Certified Shares
Distribution

426,356
0
0

288,132
0
22,705

2,763,406

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure Estimated
Rate - Certified Public Safety
Shares Distribution Distribution

507,134
351,083
91,629

342,722
0
27,007

3,684,541

1,105,904

Economic
Development
Distribution

203,201
0
0

1,105,904

10/13/2016



